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Ime

Srdan
Janko
David
Andrej
Marko
Aleksandar

Nikola
Milan
Ivan
Nikola
Mateja
Nemanja
Mihajlo
Tomislav
Lav

Luka
Bogdan
Boris
Mihajlo

Teodora
Anastasija
Milica
Angelina
Senka
Miljana

Eva
Nevena
Mia
Dunja
Danica
Ivana
Kalina

Prezime

Popovic

Zivkov

Husag

Damnjanovic¢ (M21E)
Markovié

Kvas

Talijan (M21E)
Najdanovi¢ (M21E)
Vujanovi¢ (M21E)
Janji¢

Turnicic¢
Vasiljevi¢ (M21E)
Mirkov

Ivezi¢

Stojanovié

Babic

Smiljkovi¢

Kanas
Kuzmanovié

Stajic
Ljubenovic¢
Vasiljevic¢
Lazié
Rankovi¢
Markovié

Solaja (Z21E)
Najdanovi¢ (Z21E)
Krtini¢ (Z21E)
Tatic

Jaramaz

Markovié
Momcilovi¢

Klub
STR
STR
STR
KOS
JAS
POB

JAS
KOS
KOS
KOP
KOP
CEL
KOP
KOP
KOP
KOP
KOP
KOP
KOP

KOS
KOS
CEL
JAS
JAS
JAS

vreme
13:22
14:05
15:08
23:00
17:20

29:41:00

17:53
18:40
19:33
19:24
19:33
29-45
20:18
24:14:00
26:08:00
35:41:00
41:18:00
46:20:00
47:12:00

14:19
14:24
20:12
21:18
26:56:00
29:59:00

17:11
18:09
20:49
18:36
19:14
23:53
33:33:00

min/km
05:30
05:52
06:19
06:22
07:09

04:50
05:07
05:21
08:00
08:03
08:11
08:25

05:54
06:14
07:02
07:40
07:58

bodova
100
80
60
50
40
30

100
80
60
50
40
30
20
10
10
10
10
10
10

100
80
60
50
40
30

100
80
60
50
40
30
20
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Ime
Srdan
Janko
David
Andrej
Marko
Petrovié
bokic

Milan
Nikola
Ivan
Nemanja
Aleksa

Anastasija
Teodora
Sofija
Dunja
Miljana
Angelina
Milica

Eva
Nevena
Kalina
Nevena
Dunja

prezime
Popovic
Zivkov
Husag

Damnjanovic

Markovié
David
Lazar

Najdanovic
Talijan
Vujanovié
Vasiljevié
Bankovic

Ljubenovi¢
Stajic¢
Janji¢
Bukumiri¢
Markovié
Lazié
Vasiljevié

Solaja
Najdanovic¢
Momcilovic¢
Nikoli¢
Tatic

klub
STR
STR
STR
KOS
JAS
STR
JAS

KOS
JAS
KOS
CEL
POB

KOS
KOS
KOS
JAS
JAS
JAS

CEL

KOS
KOS
JAS
JAS
DIF

vreme
04:55
05:08
05:14
05:21
05:36
06:43
07:45

07:05
07:06
07:06,3
09:33
06:36

06:18
06:20
06:21
06:26
06:38
08:51
08:53

08:34
08:45
09:42
10:24
nije zavrsila

bodovi
60
50
40
30
20
10
10

60
50
40
30

60
50
40
30
20
10
10

60
50
40
30
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Ime Prezime
Srdan Popovic
Jovan Vuleta
David Husag
Janko Zivkov

Nikola Talijan (M21E)
Nemanja Vasiljevi¢ (M21E)

Dunja Bukumiri¢
Anastasija Ljubenovic¢
Milica Vasiljevié
Robin Nikoli¢ (Z18)
Ana Kaluderovic¢
Dunja Radojevic
Angelina Lazi¢
Nevena Najdanovic
Mia Krtini¢
Dunja Tatic
Dmitra Sesti¢
Ivana Markovié
Nevena Nikoli¢

Klub
STR
STR
STR
STR

JAS
CEL

JAS
KOS
CEL
POB
POB
POB
JAS

KOS
POB
DIF
POB
POB
JAS

vreme
28:24:00
32:01:00
35:21:00
39:29:00

57:04:00
71:28:00

32:03:00
34:02:00
34:40:00
46:24:00
73:08:00
75:09:00
77:32:00

40:29:00
42:46:00
46:12:00
67:23:00
85:30:00
87:12:00

min/km

15:15
16:12
16:22
18:30

bodova
80
60
40
30

80
60

80
60
40
30
20
10

80
60
40
30
20
10
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Ime
Srdan
Andrej
Janko
Lazar
Dusan

Nikola
Milan
Nemanja

Robin
Anastasija
Teodora
Dunja
Miljana
Milica
Angelina
Dunja
Senka

Nevena
Eva
Kalina
Mia
Dunja
Ivana
Ana

Prezime
Popovié
Damnjanovi¢
Zivkov

boki¢
Radisavljevié¢

Talijan (M21E)
Najdanovi¢ (M21E)
Vasiljevi¢ (M21E)

Nikoli¢ (Z18)
Ljubenovic¢
Staji¢
Bukumiri¢
Markovié
Vasiljevi¢
Lazi¢
Radojevic
Rankovi¢

Najdanovi¢
Solaja
Momcilovi¢
Krtinié
Tatié
Markovié
Andzic¢

Klub
STR
KOS
STR
JAS
JAS

JAS
KOS
CEL

POB
KOS
KOS
JAS
JAS
JAS
JAS
JAS
CEL

KOS
KOS
JAS
POB
DIF
POB
POB

vreme
18:03
20:01
21:00
31:23:00
38:51:00

15:39
16:38
22:31:00

15:21
14:19
15:09
15:22
17:07
18:03
19:52:00
22:00:00
24:01:00

min/km

05:50
05:52

bodova
100
80
60
50
40

100
80
60

100
80
60
50
40
30
20
10
10

100
80
60
50
40
30
20



Ime
Janko
Marko
David
Srdan
Matija

Dunja
Anastasija
Robin
Sofija
Milica

Nikola
Nemanja

Dunja
Nevena

Prezime
Zivkov
Markovié
Husag
Popovic
Seremet

Bukumiri¢
Ljubenovi¢
Nikoli¢
Janji¢
Vasiljevic¢

Talijan
Vasiljevic¢

Tatic
Najdanovic

klub
STR
JAS
STR
STR
SID

JAS
KOS
POB
KOS
CEL

JAS
CEL

DIF

vreme
51:48:00
55:47:00
57:47:00
58:45:00
112:23:00

60:07:00

63:47:00

67:52:00

73:54:00
DNF

56:50:00
72:12:00

94:11:00
96:11:00

bodovi
100
80
60
50
40

100
80
60
50

100
80

100
80



M16

00 00 NUT UL D WN B

[ER
o

M18

00O 00 00 00 00 00O N O L1 B W N

N¢
=
(=)}

o Uk, WN -

ime
Srdan
Janko
David
Andrej
Marko
Jovan
Lazar
Lazar

prezime
Popovic
Zivkov
Husag
Damnjanovic
Markovié
Vuleta
bokic¢
Radisavljevié

Aleksandai Kvas

David

Nikola
Nemanja
Milan
Ivan
Nikola
Mateja
Mihajlo
Tomislav
Lav

Luka
Bogdan
Boris
Mihajlo

Anastasija
Dunja
Teodora
Robin
Milica
Sofija

Petrovic¢

Talijan
Vasiljevic¢
Najdanovic
Vujanovié
Janji¢
Turnicié
Mirkov
Ivezi¢
Stojanovié
Babic
Smiljkovic¢
Kanas
Kuzmanovic

Ljubenovic¢
Bukumiri¢
Staji¢
Nikoli¢
Vasiljevic¢
Janji¢

klub
STR
STR
STR
KOS
JAS
STR
JAS
JAS
POB
STR

JAS
CEL
KOS
KOS
KOP
KOP
KOP
KOP
KOP
KOP
KOP
KOP
KOP

KOS
JAS
KOS
POB
CEL
KOS

100
80
60
50
40

30

100
30
80
60
50
40
20
10
10
10
10
10
10

80

100

60

60
50
40
30
20

10

10

50
30
60
40

60
30
50

10
40

80
30
40

60

80
60

60
80

30
40

100
60

80

50
40

100
60
80

80
50
60
100
30

50
100
60

80

100
80

80
100

60

50

8

UKUPNO
390
320
200
160
140
60
60
40
30
10

430
260
220
100
50
40
20
10
10
10
10
10
10

360
260
210
190
140
90



O N NO UL A WDN P

[ERY
o

Angelina
Miljana
Senka
Dunja
Anja

Nevena
Eva
Dunja
Mia
Kalina
Ivana
Danica
Nevena
Dmitra
Ana

Lazié
Markovié
Rankovi¢
Radojevic¢
Kaluderovic¢

Najdanovic
Solaja

Tatic
Krtini¢
Momcilovié
Markovié
Jaramaz
Nikoli¢
Sesti¢
Andzié

JAS
JAS
CEL
POB
POB

KOS

DIF
POB
JAS
POB
KOS
JAS
POB
POB

50
30
40

80
100
50
60
20
30
40

10
20

50
60

40

30

10

20

30

80

40
60

20

30

20
40
10
20

100
80
40
50
60
30

20

80

100

90
90
50
40
30

390
240
230
170
120
80
40
30
30
20












